Basic Pay Rs.4000/- p.m. 

HRA 

Rs.2000/- p.m. 

Other I Special Allowance Rs.6262/- p.m. 

Transport Allowance Rs.1600/- p.m. 

Total 

Rs.13,862/- p.m. 
(Rupees Thirteen Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty Two Only) 

ALL Ladies League 
                                                                                                                                                                    ANNEXURE (Ml)           

Principle Terms & Conditions of Employment